
Blaine Invitational Varsity Boys White

Majestic Oaks GC

Oct. 8, 2009

Partly cloudy, breezy, 50s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Minneapolis Southwest    44    1    5    7    9   22            18:15.7  1:21.4
  2 St Paul Highland Park    86    8   16   17   21   24   29   38  18:47.4  0:47.0
  3 Tartan                   95   15   18   19   20   23   32   34  18:53.3  0:18.7
  4 Trinity River Ridge      99    4   11   12   28   44   54   55  18:53.1  1:48.5
  5 St Paul Como Park       131    2   10   14   52   53   58   61  19:11.8  2:43.4
  6 Minneapolis Washburn    160    6   13   30   51   60            19:33.8  2:52.2
  7 Breck                   164   25   27   35   37   40   42   56  19:27.9  0:46.2
  8 East Ridge              191   26   31   43   45   46   49   50  19:39.9  0:47.0
  9 Maranatha Christian     225    3   33   62   63   64            20:32.2  4:05.1
 10 St Paul Johnson         247   36   47   48   57   59            20:20.3  1:31.5
 11 Concordia Roseville     278   39   41   65   66   67            23:09.2  7:41.3

Incomplete Teams: Braham Area, Heritage Christian, Minneapolis Edison, Minneapolis Henry
St Paul Humboldt
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Minneapolis Southwest
    1  Marquez Hobson, 12         17:36.2  
    5  Dakota Darkstar, 12        18:09.0  
    7  Sean Millam, 12            18:17.8  
    9  Reed Monson, 11            18:18.1  
   22  Alexander Bye, 11          18:57.6  
Total Time = 1:31:18.5     Total Places = 44

2. St Paul Highland Park
    8  Will Robertson, 12         18:17.8  
   16  Jack Kolb, 12              18:46.1  
   17  Evan Haugh, 7              18:50.9  
   21  Liam Radomski, 11          18:57.4  
   24  Kevin Coryell, 10          19:04.8  
   29  Karl Amjad-Ali, 10         19:16.1  
   38  Alex Patterson, 11         19:38.4  
Total Time = 1:33:56.9     Total Places = 86

3. Tartan
   15  Mark Wistl, 9              18:41.3  
   18  Alex Johnson, 11           18:52.6  

http://www.raceberryjam.com/2009/blainevgirlswhite.html
http://www.raceberryjam.com/2009/blainevboyswhite.html#INDIVIDUALS


   19  Joe Westcott, 11           18:56.0  
   20  Keegan Anderson, 11        18:56.9  
   23  Pat Buhl, 11               18:60.0  
   32  Coleman Mohrbacher, 11     19:19.8  
   34  Mike Buhl, 12              19:23.4  
Total Time = 1:34:26.5     Total Places = 95

4. Trinity River Ridge
    4  Patrick Earhart, 12        18:06.8  
   11  Cody Sommer, 12            18:33.8  
   12  Charlie Leighton, 10       18:34.3  
   28  JonElliott Brubaker, 10    19:15.2  
   44  Jonathon Valentas, 10      19:55.3  
   54  Joe Hrbacek, 12            20:48.9  
   55  Jacob Bellomo, 7           20:50.5  
Total Time = 1:34:25.3     Total Places = 99

5. St Paul Como Park
    2  Nate Rue, 10               17:50.2  
   10  Evan Hanson, 11            18:30.2  
   14  Chris Hutton, 10           18:40.2  
   52  Henry Cole, 12             20:24.6  
   53  Keith Phelps, 10           20:33.6  
   58  Adrian Nofzinger, 10       21:03.3  
   61  Adam Reece, 10             21:11.4  
Total Time = 1:35:58.7     Total Places = 131

6. Minneapolis Washburn
    6  Ethan Oscarson, 10         18:17.7  
   13  Ethan Schuld, 11           18:39.1  
   30  Sam Renikoff, 10           19:18.4  
   51  Ahmed Ali, 11              20:23.9  
   60  Stephen Carter, 11         21:09.9  
Total Time = 1:37:48.7     Total Places = 160

7. Breck
   25  Chris Dempsey, 11          19:07.9  
   27  Jack Schmidt, 10           19:13.3  
   35  Brandon Onopa, 12          19:29.0  
   37  David Caruso, 8            19:35.1  
   40  Addison Weiler, 11         19:54.1  
   42  Tom Erdmenn, 11            19:54.4  
   56  Robby Dorn, 10             20:52.8  
Total Time = 1:37:19.2     Total Places = 164

8. East Ridge
   26  Ryan Mathis, 8             19:11.6  
   31  Ryan Schiferl, 8           19:18.9  
   43  Tom Dierberger, 10         19:54.5  
   45  Quint Larson, 10           19:55.9  
   46  Sam Scholz, 8              19:58.6  
   49  Thomas Ollmann, 10         20:12.3  
   50  Alex Slette, 9             20:13.0  
Total Time = 1:38:19.2     Total Places = 191

9. Maranatha Christian
    3  Jimmy Fitzgerald, 12       18:03.4  
   33  Tristan Gavin, 12          19:21.1  
   62  Alex Muchow, 10            21:31.0  
   63  Gabe Amstutz, 10           21:37.1  
   64  Brian Ellingboe, 7         22:08.5  



Total Time = 1:42:40.8     Total Places = 225

10. St Paul Johnson
   36  Robert Hoveland, 12        19:35.1  
   47  Wes Azariah, 11            19:59.4  
   48  Ian Zangs, 12              19:59.4  
   57  Alec Johnson, 11           21:01.4  
   59  Alfonso Xinastle, 9        21:06.5  
Total Time = 1:41:41.5     Total Places = 247

11. Concordia Roseville
   39  Caleb Knox, 10             19:47.4  
   41  Micah Fritz, 11            19:54.1  
   65  Alex Breiland, 12          23:18.0  
   66  Carl Huffman, 11           25:18.1  
   67  Grant Bird, 9              27:28.6  
Total Time = 1:55:46.0     Total Places = 278
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Marquez Hobson, 12         17:36.2    Minneapolis Southwest 
    2     2  Nate Rue, 10               17:50.2    St Paul Como Park    
    3     3  Jimmy Fitzgerald, 12       18:03.4    Maranatha Christian  
    4     4  Patrick Earhart, 12        18:06.8    Trinity River Ridge  
    5     5  Dakota Darkstar, 12        18:09.0    Minneapolis Southwest 
    6     6  Ethan Oscarson, 10         18:17.7    Minneapolis Washburn 
    7     7  Sean Millam, 12            18:17.8    Minneapolis Southwest 
    8     8  Will Robertson, 12         18:17.8    St Paul Highland Park 
    9     9  Reed Monson, 11            18:18.1    Minneapolis Southwest 
   10        Awil Nur, 12               18:25.9    Minneapolis Edison   
   11    10  Evan Hanson, 11            18:30.2    St Paul Como Park    
   12    11  Cody Sommer, 12            18:33.8    Trinity River Ridge  
   13    12  Charlie Leighton, 10       18:34.3    Trinity River Ridge  
   14    13  Ethan Schuld, 11           18:39.1    Minneapolis Washburn 
   15    14  Chris Hutton, 10           18:40.2    St Paul Como Park    
   16    15  Mark Wistl, 9              18:41.3    Tartan               
   17    16  Jack Kolb, 12              18:46.1    St Paul Highland Park 
   18    17  Evan Haugh, 7              18:50.9    St Paul Highland Park 
   19    18  Alex Johnson, 11           18:52.6    Tartan               
   20    19  Joe Westcott, 11           18:56.0    Tartan               
   21    20  Keegan Anderson, 11        18:56.9    Tartan               
   22    21  Liam Radomski, 11          18:57.4    St Paul Highland Park 
   23    22  Alexander Bye, 11          18:57.6    Minneapolis Southwest 
   24    23  Pat Buhl, 11               18:60.0    Tartan               
   25    24  Kevin Coryell, 10          19:04.8    St Paul Highland Park 
   26    25  Chris Dempsey, 11          19:07.9    Breck                
   27    26  Ryan Mathis, 8             19:11.6    East Ridge           
   28    27  Jack Schmidt, 10           19:13.3    Breck                
   29    28  JonElliott Brubaker, 10    19:15.2    Trinity River Ridge  
   30    29  Karl Amjad-Ali, 10         19:16.1    St Paul Highland Park 
   31    30  Sam Renikoff, 10           19:18.4    Minneapolis Washburn 
   32    31  Ryan Schiferl, 8           19:18.9    East Ridge           
   33    32  Coleman Mohrbacher, 11     19:19.8    Tartan               
   34    33  Tristan Gavin, 12          19:21.1    Maranatha Christian  
   35        Joel Prichard, 10          19:23.1    Minneapolis Henry    
   36    34  Mike Buhl, 12              19:23.4    Tartan               
   37    35  Brandon Onopa, 12          19:29.0    Breck                
   38    36  Robert Hoveland, 12        19:35.1    St Paul Johnson      
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   39    37  David Caruso, 8            19:35.1    Breck                
   40    38  Alex Patterson, 11         19:38.4    St Paul Highland Park 
   41    39  Caleb Knox, 10             19:47.4    Concordia Roseville  
   42        Alex Roettger, 11          19:54.1    Tartan               
   43    40  Addison Weiler, 11         19:54.1    Breck                
   44    41  Micah Fritz, 11            19:54.1    Concordia Roseville  
   45    42  Tom Erdmenn, 11            19:54.4    Breck                
   46    43  Tom Dierberger, 10         19:54.5    East Ridge           
   47    44  Jonathon Valentas, 10      19:55.3    Trinity River Ridge  
   48    45  Quint Larson, 10           19:55.9    East Ridge           
   49    46  Sam Scholz, 8              19:58.6    East Ridge           
   50    47  Wes Azariah, 11            19:59.4    St Paul Johnson      
   51    48  Ian Zangs, 12              19:59.4    St Paul Johnson      
   52        Samuel Ross, 10            20:01.2    Minneapolis Henry    
   53        Ziyad Kedir, 9             20:01.3    Minneapolis Edison   
   54    49  Thomas Ollmann, 10         20:12.3    East Ridge           
   55    50  Alex Slette, 9             20:13.0    East Ridge           
   56    51  Ahmed Ali, 11              20:23.9    Minneapolis Washburn 
   57    52  Henry Cole, 12             20:24.6    St Paul Como Park    
   58        Aaron Lawrence, 11         20:25.6    East Ridge           
   59        Owen Boardman, 12          20:29.2    St Paul Highland Park 
   60        Dylan Brooks, 9            20:30.0    East Ridge           
   61    53  Keith Phelps, 10           20:33.6    St Paul Como Park    
   62        Zachary Gehl, 7            20:35.0    East Ridge           
   63        David Scholz, 8            20:35.2    East Ridge           
   64        Daniel Vagle, 12           20:40.4    St Paul Highland Park 
   65    54  Joe Hrbacek, 12            20:48.9    Trinity River Ridge  
   66    55  Jacob Bellomo, 7           20:50.5    Trinity River Ridge  
   67    56  Robby Dorn, 10             20:52.8    Breck                
   68        Joe Peacock, 9             20:53.9    St Paul Highland Park 
   69    57  Alec Johnson, 11           21:01.4    St Paul Johnson      
   70    58  Adrian Nofzinger, 10       21:03.3    St Paul Como Park    
   71        Karl Brummer, 12           21:06.5    Trinity River Ridge  
   72    59  Alfonso Xinastle, 9        21:06.5    St Paul Johnson      
   73    60  Stephen Carter, 11         21:09.9    Minneapolis Washburn 
   74    61  Adam Reece, 10             21:11.4    St Paul Como Park    
   75        Peter Engh, 12             21:24.2    Breck                
   76        Ben Dreblow, 11            21:27.0    Heritage Christian   
   77        Justin Miller, 11          21:29.7    St Paul Como Park    
   78    62  Alex Muchow, 10            21:31.0    Maranatha Christian  
   79    63  Gabe Amstutz, 10           21:37.1    Maranatha Christian  
   80        Eli Simmer, 10             21:55.2    St Paul Highland Park 
   81    64  Brian Ellingboe, 7         22:08.5    Maranatha Christian  
   82        Richard Konkol, 12         22:21.0    St Paul Como Park    
   83        Lope Trushenski, 8         22:38.1    St Paul Humboldt     
   84        Jacob Rajkowski, 10        23:00.7    Braham Area          
   85        Cole Peterson, 9           23:06.7    Heritage Christian   
   86    65  Alex Breiland, 12          23:18.0    Concordia Roseville  
   87        Adam Engstrom, 10          23:49.7    Heritage Christian   
   88        James Erleen, 9            23:50.6    Heritage Christian   
   89        Brian Rosario, 10          24:00.4    St Paul Humboldt     
   90        Jeremy Troedson, 12        24:13.0    Trinity River Ridge  
   91        Mitch Ritz, 10             24:31.0    Breck                
   92        David Parrin, 10           25:17.2    Breck                
   93    66  Carl Huffman, 11           25:18.1    Concordia Roseville  
   94    67  Grant Bird, 9              27:28.6    Concordia Roseville  
   95        Mario Luna, 12             29:42.3    St Paul Humboldt     

Click here for data on girls
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Return to home page.
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